1
Installation Guide
Connection kit AMV(E) 410, 413, 610, 613, 633/AFQM(6)
District Energy VI.CX.E1.00 DEN-SMT/SI
003G1425
003G1426
Type Code Nr.
AMV(E) 41x, 61x, 63x/AFQM6 003G1425
AMV(E) 41x, 61x, 63x/AFQM 003G1426
003G1425
1×
mm
9
1× 13
4× 4
③
②
①
19 mm
13 mm
①
②
③
④
9 mm
4 mm
13 mm
4×
003G1426
1×
mm
9, 19
1× 13
①
②
③
④
9 mm
19 mm
13 mm
③
②
①
19 mm
13 mm
Installation Guide Connection kit AMV(E) 410, 413, 610, 613, 633/AFQM(6)
73695580/VI.CX.E1.00 Produced by Danfoss A/S  © 06/2015